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DATE: 

MODEL: 

VEHICLE NO.: 

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE l TD 

REPAIR ESTIMATE 

23.09.2022 

安
./立~- 比V- 氓叨必 ．

Eff配Uve Date: 1 Nov 2020 

L吐 －
INSURANCE: CHINA TAIPING 

Toyota Prlus 

SHC2233X _ 
MVA: LIMTS 

P叩 匾

Front Door RH 
Rear Door RH / {\ I 
Rocker Panel Gamlah RH /忆
R如Fen也 Shield RH I'/. 

SUBTOTAL 
LESS25% 

DISCOUNTED TOT AL 

~ $
＄
$
＄
$
＄

一＄

1,264.00 
1,258.30 

576.00 
134.20 

3,232.50 
808.13 

2.424.38 

RearO叩APPS RH 
Rear Door Adv .Sticker 

/ 

/ 

Front Door ComfortDelGro RH / 
Front Door Adv.Sticker RH / 
Rear Fender Adv .Sticker RH / 
Rocker Panel Garnish RH 伈
Rear Bumper Adv.Sticker / 

1 $$$$$$$ 

11111 

80.00 

100.00 

75.00 
100.00 
100.00 
100.00 
50.00 

S/NETT TOTAL 

SPARE PARTS TOTAL 

Labour Charge 
Panel Beating - Rear Fender RH Etc 
Spray Painting Charge - Rear Bumper Etc 
Tuff Kote 
Transfer 2 Doors 

$ 
605.00 

$ 
3,029.38 

$$$$ 
800.00 

1,500.00 
100.00 
240.00 

7夕夕
l C-fc.e,, 

X. # /4/ 
令

TOTAL LABOUR 

ESTIMATE TOTAL 

$ 
2上6"0.00

$ 
5,669.38 

Th口 is an initial ntim8臼 baled on a visual In印ctlon of 仇e above vehlcle. The fin霾I repair quantum 叭U be prepared a怡r the veh心ois surve心 bya motor Surveyor appointed by the Insurance company 

~KK Avto Corii;u硒 hence noll fy 
the Repairer of the following: 
• To resu沺y before/叭erspray painting 
• To display damag的 part(s) during resurvoy 
• Parts p心习 are subject to confirmation 
• Third party survey is on•'Without Prejudlco· basis 
• No Ulegal modificaUon(s) is allo-Ned 
• Supplemen缸y ltem(s) must be resurveyed皿

is subject to final approval from lnsura心 Compony

Acknowledged by Repairer 
Signature: 
Dale: 

勹
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访 ，气！沪

Toyota Prius 
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