## **COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD**

SAS-KIV- attached. Effective Date: 1 Nov 2020

## REPAIR ESTIMATE

DATE:

23.09.2022

MODEL:

**Toyota Prius** 

VEHICLE NO.:

**SHC2233X** 

INSURANCE: CHINA TAIPING

MVA: LIM TS

PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	Front Door RH X Myni			
	1	1		\$ 1,264.00
		1		\$ 1,258.30
	The content of the co	1		\$ 576.00
	Rear Fender Shield RH //.	1		\$ 134.20
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 3,232.50
	LESS 25%			\$ 808.13
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 2,424.38
	Rear Door APPS RH	1		\$ 80.00
	Rear Door Adv.Sticker	1		\$ 100.00
	Front Door ComfortDelGro RH	1		\$ 75.00
	Front Door Adv.Sticker RH	C 1		\$ 100.00
	Rear Fender Adv. Sticker RH	1		\$ 100.00
	Rocker Panel Garnish RH 50 Clav /	1		\$ 100.00
	Rear Bumper Adv.Sticker /	1		\$ 50.00
	S/NETT TOTAL			\$ 605.00
	SPARE PARTS TOTAL		-	\$ 3,029.38
				<b>V</b> 0,023.30
	Labour Charge			
	Panel Beating - Rear Fender RH Etc Spray Painting Charge - Rear Bumper Etc			\$ 800.00 \$ 1,500.00 \$ 100.00
	Tuff Kote			\$ 1,500.00
	Transfer 2 Doors			
	Transier 2 Doors			\$ 240.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 2,640.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL		-	\$ 5,669.38
	ESTIMATE ICIALI			

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

> LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

4 Days. 6 L/S 6 L/S 23/9/22